)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15986

Division: 12UG 2ND WEST

Date: Saturday, March 9, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) CSA Uptown King G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jBL 03B

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 12 (12U) HFC White G

Away Coach

12 (12U) CSA Uptown King G

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) HFC White G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Name

01 Katherine Buck

13 Georgia Brasser

14 Magdalene Kennelly
17 Sophie Seaman

18 Lucille McArthur

19 Emma M Rief

22 Breezy Bowman
24 Sienna Burnett
26 Camila Byers
28 Cecilia Catt

30 Georgia Cross

36 Mariana Nikolov

02 Camryn Boulware
20 Britta Listwa

22 Madison Hadella
48 Emma Hill

52 Alyssa Lee

57 Jude Davenport
07 Hadley Bissett
08 Sophia Tri

09 Anna Urig

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

38 Andrea Victoria Ramirez-

40
42
a4
70
72

Ro..

Kinsley Spriggs
Maggie Taylor

Isla Trott

Josephine Bearden

Josefine Butts

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




